
Ref.No. Cedrus nr. Description
1 500079R main frame

2 500080 chain axle plate

5 500128 chain assy / kpl.
7 500085 M20 bolt

8 500086 gear cap

9 500087 chain spacer

10 500088 6204 bearing

11 500089 front gear

12 500090 M20 nut

13 500091 chain adapter

70 500092 Pole fixation

77 500093 Protect pole



Ref.No. Cedrus nr. Description
1 500079R main frame

2 500080 chain axle plate

15 500096 ridge

16 500097 ridge spacer

17 500098 back gear

18 500099 gear axle

19 500100 8*7 keyway

20 500101 8*7 keyway

21 500102 35 outer circlip

22 500103 taper bearing flange spacer

23 500104 taper bearing upper part

24 500105 taper bearing base

25 500106 70 seal

26 500107 72 outer circlip

27 500108 taper bearing spacer

28 500109 gear wheel

29 500110 M30 screw nut



Ref.No. Cedrus nr. Description
1 500079 main frame

65 500146 Front gear

28 500109 gear wheel

30 500111 drive chain

31 500112 clutch

32 500113 belt

33 500114 belt cover

34 500115 pulley

35 500116 5*5 keyway

36 500117 pulley axle

37 500118 bearing

38 500119 bearing cover

76 500148 Inner belt cover



Ref.No. Cedrus nr. Description
1 500079 main frame

2 500080 chain axle plate

4 500082 cotter pin

39 500120 shift handle

40 500121 shift handle spring

41 500122 M8 bolt

42 500123 shift deck

43 500124 pin

44 500125 shift rod

65 500146 Depth control handle

74 500147 Transfer pole



Ref.No. Cedrus nr. Description
1 500079 main frame

4 500082 cotter pin

45 500126 handle cover

46 500127 throttle cable

47 500128 upper handle

48 500129 M16 bolt

49 500130 lower handle

50 500131 20 washer

51 500132 wheel

52 500133 butter bean

53 500134 angle arm

54 500135 flameout switch



Ref.No. Cedrus nr. Description
4 500082 cotter pin

7 500085 M20 bolt

55 500136 M12 bolt

56 500137 M12 nut

57 500138 ratchet wheel

58 500139 pin

59 500140 M10 nut

60 500141 halt frame

61 500142 spring

62 500143 M10 nut

63 500144 M10 bolt

64 500145 M10 headed screw






